
UNIVERSITY EXECUTIVE BOARD: MEETING DATES 2023-2024 
 
The University Executive Board (UEB) meets for a UEB Monday Morning Meeting each week, 
1000-1100 (no agenda/papers), with a full meeting of UEB scheduled fortnightly on a 
Thursday morning (0900-1200).  
A list of meeting dates for full UEB meetings is detailed below.  
 
Please note that the UEB Planning Meeting is scheduled for Wednesday 27 and Thursday 
28 September 2023 (further details of the programme will be made available in due course): 
 
* Meeting rescheduled due to Council activities. 
 

UEB Full Meeting 
0900-1200 

Thursday 14 September 2023 

Thursday 12 October 2023  

Thursday 26 October 2023 

Thursday 9 November 2023 

*Wednesday 22 November 2023 

Thursday 7 December 2023 

Thursday 11 January 2024 

Thursday 25 January 2024 

Thursday 8 February 2024 

Thursday 22 February 2024 

Thursday 7 March 2024 

Thursday 21 March 2024 

Thursday 4 April 2024 

*Friday 19 April 2024 

Thursday 2 May 2024 

Thursday 16 May 2024  

Thursday 30 May 2024 

Thursday 13 June 2024 

Thursday 27 June 2024 

*Friday 12 July 2024 
 


